Region 1
Tara Martin
Tournament Director
McCracken County High School
6530 New Highway 60 West
Paducah, KY 42001
Phone (work): 270-538-4090
Phone (cell): 270-210-6425
Fax: 270-538-4301
Email: tara.martin@ky.gov
Site: Cardinal Lanes

Comments:
January 25-26

Region 2
Angie Price
Coach
Green County High School
302 Brummal Ave.
Greensburg, KY 42743
Phone (work): 270-932-6615
Phone (cell): 270-299-6413
Fax: (270)932-3214

Email: angie.price@green.kyschools.us
Site: Phillips Lanes (Campbellsville)

Comments:
Jan 24, 25, 26

Region 3
Troy Johnson
Athletic Director
Fern Creek High School
9115 Fern Creek Rd
Louisville, KY 40291
Phone (cell): 502-553-6577
Fax: (502)485-8009

Email: troy.johnson@jefferson.kyschools.us

Site: Ten Pin Lanes

Comments:
January 22, 23, 26

Region 4
Alan Donhoff
Athletic Director
St. Xavier High School
1609 Poplar Level Rd
Louisville, KY 40217
Phone (home): 502-485-0758
Phone (work): 502-635-5300
Phone (cell): 502-558-0679
Fax: (502)634-2158
Email: adonhoff@saintx.com
Site: Executive Strike & Spare

Comments:
Team Jan 22
Singles Jan 26

2018-2019 Boys Bowling Region Tournament Managers

Region 5
Jordan Woodruff
Athletic Director
Pendleton County High School
2359 Hwy 27 N
Falmouth, KY 41040
Phone (work): 859-654-3355
Phone (cell): 859-757-3642
Fax: (859)654-4235
Email: jordan.woodruff@pendleton.kyschools.us
Site: Bellewood

Comments:
Singles & Unified Jan 23
Teams Jan 28

Region 6
Tony Bacigalupo
Athletic Director
Covington Catholic High School
1600 Dixie Hwy
Covington, KY 41011
Phone (work): 859-491-2247
Phone (cell): 859-620-6585
Fax: (859)448-2242
Email: tbacigalupo@covcath.org
Site: Super Bowl

Comments:
Team Jan 28
Singles, Unified/Adapted Jan 29

Region 7
John Dixon
Athletic Director
Tates Creek High School
1111 Centre Parkway
Lexington, KY 40517
Phone (work): 859-381-3620
Phone (cell): 859-559-9066
Fax: (859)381-3635
Email: john.dixon@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Collins Southland

Comments:
Jan30-Feb 1

Region 8
Kyle Wynn
Athletic Director
Boyle County High School
1637 Perryville Road
Danville, KY 40422
Phone (work): 859-236-5047
Phone (cell): 260-312-7629
Fax: 859-236-6826
Email: kyle.wynn@boyle.kyschools.us
Site: Danville Bowlarama

Comments:
Jan 26-27
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